1989 Goose Creek Run-Off Results
Course: 5.9 Miles from Oakley Reservoir

Girls 1-12
Amber Hardy

Boys 1-12

Kyle Fullmer

Hethe Clark
Charles Jenks
Taylor Critchfield
Jonathan Tilley
Micah Adams
Jeffrey Adams
Morgan Woodhouse

Girls 13-17
Rachelle Hardy
Jennifer Hardy
Charlotte Hardy
Jennifer Martin
Andrea Sheffield

Boys 13-17
Esteban Garcia
Louis Woodhouse
Scott Sheffield
Sam Hardy

Brian Dufur
Zackery Palmer

Women 18-29
Idalia Casiano
Cyndi Warner
Hettie DeJong
Shawna Scott
Charlene Crockett

Men 18-29
Daniel Holmes
Eric McDonald
Scott Scholes
David Ward
Ted Whiting
David Wells
David J. Pickett
Gene Starr

Joe Foster
Russell Hunter
Aaron Johnson
Clayton Adams
John Ballantyne
Nathan Walnum
Jason Whiteley
Cory Woodhouse

81 Runners
Age Time
12 1:00:33
12 0:42:29
11 0:48:36
8 0:49:18
10 1:02:53
11 1:.07:25
8 1:08:20
7 1:10:43
7 1:11:05
16 0:49:23
16 0:50:59
15 0:54:47
17 0:54:58
13 1:11:52
16 0:36:05
15 0:39:27
15 0:44:36
14 0:45:31
13 0:53:10
13 0:53:24
21 0:38:51
23 0:42:54
20 0:48:37
21 0:59:53
18 1:.04:18
23 0:28:16
20 0:30:43
21 0:32:23
26 0:32:49
22 0:34:07
27 0:36:23
23 0:37:00
20 0:37:09
28 0:38:29
22 0:40:41
28 0:41:52
18 0:43:52
27 0:46:42
18 0:47:32
18 0:48:25
22 0:48:55
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Oakley
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Oakley
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Bellevue
Oakley
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Mike Martin
Neal Marlatt

Women 30-39
Janie Fink

Alice Schenk
Jan Platts

Kathy Ploger
Karlene Hardy
Martha Randklev
Kathy Moncur

Men 30-39
Clyde Goodrich
Mike Shuman
Rick Gulliam
Brent Lee
Wayne Ward
Edward Evans
Wayne Blauer
Cameron Critchfield
Ron Ploger
Seven Fullmer
Art Brown
James Mabey
Norman Sivanish
Ray Koyle

Don Johnson
Kerry Clark
David West

Women 40-49
Judy Donofrio
Leslie Morgan
Sally Stephen
Linda Scheffield

Men 40-49
Richard Hardy
Curtis Pope
Boyd L. Earl
Paul Randolph
Ray Hansen
Jerry Randklev
Ken Stephens

Women 50-59
Men 50-59

Duff Woodhouse
Earl Clayville
Thad Scholes
Women 60-99

Men 60-99

23
19
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31
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40
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47

54
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52

0:48:56
0:52:48

0:42:54
0:45:22
0:46:05
0:49:38
0:58:59
0:59:07
1:26:56

0:30:39
0:35:11
0:36:32
0:37:54
0:38:13
0:41:16
0:41:49
0:42:17
0:42:33
0:42:58
0:43:57
0:44:42
0:44:43
0:45:44
0:48:19
0:51:15
0:55:15

0:46:40
0:56:06
0:56:40
1:11:53

0:39:41
0:39:51
0:40:07
0:43:39
0:45:47
0:51:44
0:56:39

0:38:44
0:39:43
0:48:59
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Twin Falls
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